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TOM SOPPE, Associate Planner DATTi

Appeals to this decision must be filed with the West Linn Planning Department within 14 days
of mailing date. Cost is $400. The appeal must be filed by an individual who has established
standing by submitting comments prior to or on July 8, 2014. Approval will lapse 3 years from
effective approval date.

Mailed this 14ÿ"dav of v J j 2014.

Therefore, the 14-day appeal period ends at 5 p.m., on

vgd . gotj .
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Site Aerial View

Source: West Linn GIS, 2014

Public comments:

None received to date.

Notes to Applicant.

• Expiration of Approval. This approval shall expire three years from the effective date of
this decision.

• Additional Permits Required. Your project may require the following additional permits:

o Final Plat. Contact the Engineering Division. While it is not requiredby the CDC for
this partition,staffs suggestion to applicant is to move the proposedpartition line
at least 1.5 feet to the east; see Staff Response 5 inthe addendum.
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o Buildingpermit, the final permit after others are completed and conditions of approval
are fulfilled. Contact the Building Division at (503) 656-4211,
inomie(Q>westlinnoregon.gov,

Final inspection: Call the Building Division's Inspection Line at (503) 722-5509.
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AFFIDAVIT OF NOTICE
We, the undersigned do hereby certify that, in the interest of the party (parties) initiating a proposed land use, the
following took place on the dates indicated below:

FileNo. Applicant's Name \3fT\j4-K
; fl _

DevelopmentName __
Scheduled Meeting/DecisiÿiDate _/\>i ÿ Z/H *4
NOTICE: Notices were sent at least 20 days prior to the scheduled hearing, meeting, or decision date per Section
99.080 of the Community Development Code, (check below)

TYPE A

A. The applicant (date)_k |1 \ 1 ÿ
_ (signed) ÿÿ

B. Affected property owners (date)

C. School District/Board (date)

ÿ 11ÿ ÿ ÿ_ (signed)~ ÿ6 • -C ÿ

D. Other affected gov't, agencies (date) Ibh |4 (signed)_ .1 cX
(signed).

E. Affected neighborhood assns. (date) lW- (_p \ la |1 4 (signed) & ' JU'f
F. All parties to an appeal or review (date)_ (signed).

At least 10 days prior to the scheduled hearing or meeting, notice was published/posted:

Tidings (published date)_io " KoA _ (signed)
City's website (posted date) 1 -\*"f (signed)

SIGN

At least 10 days prior to the scheduled hearing, meeting or decision date, a sign was posted on the property per
Section 99.080 of the Community Development Code.

(date) __ /T-/7-N
'

(signed)

NOTICE: Notices were sent at least 14 days prior to the scheduled hearing, meeting, or decision date per Section
99.080 of the Community Development Code, (check below)

TYPE B
A. The applicant (date)_ (signed).
B. Affected property owners (date)_ (signed).
C. School District/Board (date)_ (signed).
D. Other affected gov't, agencies (date)_ (signed).
E. Affected neighborhood assns. (date)_ (signed).

Notice was posted on the City's website at least 10 days prior to the scheduled hearing or meeting.
Date:_ (signed)_
STAFF REPORT mailed to applicant, City Council/PlanningCommission and any other applicable parties 10 days
prior to the scheduled hearing.

(date) _ (signed) rvj_

(date)_ (signed)_

p:\devrvw\forms\affidvt of notice-land use (9/09)



CITY OF WEST LINN
PLANNING DIRECTOR DECISION

FILE NO. MIP-14-04

The West Linn Planning Director is considering a request for a two-lot minor partition at 1754
Willamette Falls Drive.

The decision will be based on the approval criteria in chapters 19 and 85 of the Community
Development Code (CDC). The approval criteria from the CDC are available for review at City
Hall, at the City Library, and at http://www.westlinnoregon.Rov.cdc.

You have received this notice because County records indicate that you own property within
500 feet of this property (Tax Lot 1900of Clackamas County Assessor's Map 3-1E-02BA) or as
otherwise required by the CDC.

All relevant materials in the above noted file are available for inspection at no cost at City Hall,
and on the city web site http://westlinnoreRon.Rov/planninR/1754-willamette-falls-drive-2-lot-
minor-partition or copies may be obtained for a minimal charge per page. Although there is no
public hearing, your comments and ideas are invited and can definitely influence the final
decision of the Planning Director. Planning staff looks forward to discussing the application
with you. The final decision is expected to be made on, and no earlier than, July 8, 2014, so
please contact us prior to that date. For further information, please contact Tom Soppe,
Associate Planner, City Hall, 22500 Salamo Rd., West Linn, OR 97068, (503) 742-8660,
tsoppe(a)westlinnoreRon.Rov.

Any appeals to this decision must be filed within 14 days of the final decision date with the
Planning Department. Failure to raise an issue in person or by letter, or failure to provide
sufficient specificity to afford the decision-maker an opportunity to respond to the issue,
precludes the raising of the issue at a subsequent time on appeal or before the Land Use Board
of Appeals.

SHAUNASHROYER
Planning Administrative Assistant

p:\devrvw\projects folder\projects 2014\mip-14-04 1754 Willamette Falls Dr\notice 14-04



1754Willamette Falls Drive, Public Notice Map
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1810 CATALINA LLC
444 AULII DR
PUKALANI, HI 96768

ADAMS STEPHEN

4111 N LOCUST ST
CANBY, OR 97013

ANDERSON IRENE
1693 12TH ST
WEST LINN, OR 97068

ARMOVIT HEIDI C
1765 CHRISTY CT
WEST LINN, OR 97068

BEATTY JAMES W & PAULINE
1690 6TH AVE
WEST LINN, OR 97068

BOBILLOT DIANE C
1740 6TH AVE
WEST LINN, OR 97068

BROWN EDNA M
1773 CHRISTY CT
WEST LINN, OR 97068

BROWN RONALD G CO-TR
14204 S MUELLER RD
OREGON CITY, OR 97045

BUTGATTI LYDIA C
1630 6TH AVE
WEST LINN, OR 97068

BUTLER GLENN KENT TRUSTEE
11835 SW EBBERTS CT
BEAVERTON, OR 97008

BUTLER KELLY R & STEPHANIE A
1508 14TH ST
WEST LINN, OR 97068

CALISTA REAL ESTATE LLC
301 CALISTA CT STE A
ANCHORAGE, AK 99518

CHANG ANNIE HSIAO
4343 ROOSEVELT WAY NE APT 301
SEATTLE, WA 98105

CHASTAIN BRIAN M
1888 6TH AVE
WEST LINN, OR 97068

CHAY LLC
1980 WILLAMETTE FALLS DR STE 120-
343
WEST LINN, OR 97068

CLARK RICHARD K & ANGELA M
1774 CHRISTY CT
WEST LINN, OR 97068

CLAYTON HAROLD R & LINDA L
15244 S FORSYTHE RD
OREGON CITY, OR 97045

COKE ANTHONY J & KIMBERLY S
1819 6TH AVE
WEST LINN, OR 97068

CONVERGENT PACIFIC LLC
8975 SW CENTER ST

TIGARD, OR 97223

CROPPER WALTER REUBEN & CHERYL
ANN
1816 13TH ST
WEST LINN, OR 97068

DNJ PROPERTIES LLC ÿ
2285 CRESjyiBATDR
WESTJÿWfCOR 97068

FARZA JAVAD & MAFAR ZAHRA
7110 SW CLINTON
TIGARD, OR 97223

FLOYD DANIEL T
18316TH AVE
WEST LINN, OR 97068

GREENWOOD DARRELL W & VICKI M
24323 SW MOUNTAIN RD
WEST LINN, OR 97068

GRESS MARJORIE A
1645 WILLAMETTE FALLS DR
WEST LINN, OR 97068

HALE JUDY A
1608 6TH AVE
WEST LINN, OR 97068

HANDRIS MARK
1980 WILLAMETTE FALLS DR STE 200
WEST LINN, OR 97068

HANSEN DEBRAL
1707 DOLLAR ST
WEST LINN, OR 97068

HART JULIA L
1755 8TH AVE
WEST LINN, OR 97068

HAYDEN GERALD P TRUSTEE
71S LA SENDA
LAGUNA BEACH, CA 92651
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STEVE GARNER
8Hr'NA PREGlDEfv i
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WEST LINN OR 97066
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TRAO' GiLDAY
SKYLiNC RIDGE NA PRES.!DENT
'34 5 STONEHAVEN OF-l
WEST UNHOR 97065



TONY BREAULT
SUNSET NA PRESIDENT
1890 SUNSET CT
WEST LINN OR 97068

JULIA SIMPSON
WILLAMETTE NA PRESIDENT
1671 KILLARNEY DR
WEST LINN OR 97068

ALMA COSTON
BOLTON NA DESIGNEE
PO BOX 387
WEST LINN OR 97068

KEVIN BRYCK
ROBINWOOD NA DESIGNEE
18840 NIXON AVE
WEST LINN OR 97068

DOREEN VOKES
SUNSET NA SEC/TREAS
4972 PROSPECT ST
WEST LINN OR 97068

DAVE SMITH
DJN PROPERTIES, LLC
1754WILLAMETTE FALLS DR
WEST LINN, OR 97068



CITY OF WEST LINN
PLANNING DIRECTOR DECISION

FILE NO. MIP-14-04

The West Linn Planning Director is considering a request for a two-lot minor partition at 1754
Willamette Falls Drive (Tax Lot 1900 of Clackamas County Assessor's Map 3-1E-02BA).

The decision will be based on the approval criteria in chapters 19 and 85 of the Community
Development Code (CDC). The approval criteria from the CDC are available for review at City
Hall, at the City Library, and at http://www.westlinnoregon.gov.cdc.

All relevant materials in the above noted file are available for inspection at no cost at City Hall,
and on the city web site http://westlinnoregon.gov/planning/1754-willamette-falls-drive-2-lot-
minor-partition or copies may be obtained for a minimal charge per page. Although there is no
public hearing, your comments and ideas are invited and can definitely influence the final
decision of the Planning Director. Planning staff looks forward to discussing the application
with you. The final decision is expected to be made on, and no earlier than, July 8, 2014, so
please contact us prior to that date. For further information, please contact Tom Soppe,
Associate Planner, City Hall, 22500 Salamo Rd., West Linn, OR 97068, (503) 742-8660,
tsoppe(a)westlinnoregon.gov.

Any appeals to this decision must be filed within 14 days of the final decision date with the
Planning Department. Failure to raise an issue in person or by letter, or failure to provide
sufficient specificity to afford the decision-maker an opportunity to respond to the issue,
precludes the raising of the issue at a subsequent time on appeal or before the Land Use Board
of Appeals.

SHAUNASHROYER
Planning Administrative Assistant

Publish: West Linn Tidings June 26, 2014



CITY HALL 22500 Salamo Rd. West Linn Oregon 97068 telephone: (503) 657 0331 fax: (503) 650 9041

West Linn
June 10, 2014

Dave Smith
DNJ Properties, LLC

1754 Willamette Falls Dr.
West Linn, OR 97068

SUBJECT: MIP-14-04 application for a 2-lot Minor Partition at 1754 Willamette Falls Dr.

Dear Mr. Smith:

You submitted this application on May 14, 2014. The Planning Department and the Engineering Division
have determined on June 10, 2014 that this application is complete. The City now has 120 days (until
October 8, 2014) to exhaust all local review per state statute. The application will shortly be scheduled
for a Planning Director decision. At least 20 days before the scheduled decision date you will be sent a
copy of the decision notice.

Please contact me at 503-742-8660, or by email at tsoppe(5)westlinnoregon.gov if you have any
questions or comments.

Sincerely,

Tom Soppe
Associate Planner

c: Colleen Spurgeon, Township Surveys, 1415 Washington St., Oregon City, OR 97045

c: Julia Simpson, Willamette NA President, 1671Killarney Dr., West Linn, OR 97068

P:\Development Review\Projects Folder\Projects 2014\MIP14-04 1754 Willamette Falls Dr/compl-MIP-14-04

CITY OF TREES, HILLS AND RIVERS • WESTLINNOREGON.GOV
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West Linn Planning & Development
Telephone 503.656.4211

22500 Salamo Rd #1000 • West Linn, Oregon 97068
Fax 503.656.4106 • westlinnoregon.gov

Development ReviewApplication
For Offi te Uie Only

STAFFÿ-dNTACT ÿ

'ÿ"l 6"KA 3>>PPG_—
mccthoW.

NON-REFUNDA81E FEE(S)
_— — Refundable DEP0SIT(sÿÿr£ "" T0T" 23oo-

Type of Review (Please check all that apply):
I 1 Annexation (ANX)

I I Appeal and Review (AP) *
I IConditional Use (CUP)
I IDesign Review (DFty
I I Easement Vacation
I IExtraterritorial Ext. of Utilities
f~1 Final Plat or Plan (FP)
f IFlood Management Area
[ IHillside Protection & Erosion Control

3] Historic Review [33 Subdivision (SUB)

13 Legislative Plan or Change Q Temporary Uses *
[3] Lot Line Adjustment (LLA) */** (33 Time Extension *

sMinor Partition (MIP) (Preliminary Plator Plan) [33 Variance (VAR)
Non-Conforming Lots, Uses & Structures

33 Planned Unit Development (PUD)
3] Pre-Application Conference (PA) */**
33 Street Vacation

I I Water Resource Area Protection/Single Lot (WAP)
I IWater ResourceArea Protection/Wetland (WAP)
I IWillamette & Tualatin River Greenway (WRG)
I \ Zone Change

Home Occupation, Pre-Application, Sidewalk Use, Sign Review Permit, and Temporary Sign Permit applications require
different or additional application forms, available on the City website or at City Hall.

Site Location/Address: /7y</ Ujlllametfe.
UJesil-iinn, OrffujiitaiMetk:

Assessor's Map No.:,ÿ /p/)jz aW-
TaxLot(s): / ffif,

__
Total Land Area: /gJ.ÿ57y7ÿ tf/ti;

Brief Description of Proposal: &cou)&7

A?flca?cnprrnOme: fioUfftn CttSOin /'Tdcx)ÿ- -, <pS2u)(J<?ÿ
Address: /£//S~ UJaj/i<**ÿ>'1& _ 7
City State Zip: (OfiVf/An 70

t?** t u-c phone; hÿ'7- 6>&o
Address: I7£~£/ (j),l/aÿeck Email:

Phone: £03 ~ W*?
Email:

tVtyr. COÿ

:ity State Zip: tQ Lÿn
(

O ÿ /QfeJ? ~2kv&(&-jkesw,'-h\(trmpd {'QsV

Consultant Name
(please print)

Address:

City State Zip:

Phone:

Email:

1.All application fees are non-refundable (excluding deposit). Any overruns to deposit will result in additional billing.
2. The owner/applicant or their representative should be present at all public hearings.
3.A denial or approval may be reversed on appeal. No permit will be In effect until the appeal period has expired.
4. Three (3) complete hard-copy sets (single sided) of application materials must be submitted with this application.

One (1) complete set of digital application materials must also be submitted on CD in PDF format.
If large sets of plans are required in application please submit only two sets.

No CD required / ** Only one hard-copy set needed

The undersigned property owner(s) hereby authorizes the filing of this application, and authorizes on site review by authorized staff. Ihereby agree to
comply with all code requirements applicable to my application. Acceptance of this application dpes-not infer a complete submittal. All amendments
to the Community Development Code and to other regulations adopted after the applicationitfapopdved shall be enforced where applicable.
Approve*) applications and subsequent development is not vested under the provisionsjfHJlaceatJhe time of the initial application.

S/r//ÿ
licant's sign Owner's signature (required) Date

Develcp-nsrst Review Application (Rev. 2011.07)

\
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1754Willamette Falls Dr Vicinity Map

ÿWest Linn

Scale 1:54,000 - 1 in = 4,500 ft
Scale Is based on 8-1/2 x 11paper size

DISCLAIMER: This product is for Informational purposes and may not have been prepared for, or be suitable for legal, engineering, or surveying purposes. Users of this Information should review or consult the primary data
and information sources to ascertain the usability of the information. Source: West Linn SIS (Geographic Information System) MapOptix.

Map created by: public
Date Created: 09-May-14 10:05 AM
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frontage streets off of Willamette Falls Drive and it does not front on the primary travel lanes.
Staff recommends a shared driveway between the partitioned properties.

Existing Lot -Aerial

Existing Lot

DRAFT PRE-APPLICATION NOTES
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Engineering Notes
To be added in final notes.

Process
A Minor Partition application is required.

No neighborhood meeting is required for a partition. However, these meetings are always
encouraged to solicit public input and make the public more informed of an applicant's plans.
Contact Julia Simpson,-President of the Willamette Neighborhood at
willamettena@westlinnoregon.gov. If the applicant does a neighborhood meeting, conceptual
plans of the proposal should be submitted to the neighborhood association at least 10 days
before the meeting.

The Minor Partition (or subdivision) application will require a full and complete response to the
submittal requirements of CDC 85.150-170, which include a site plan, tree survey, utilities, a
city-wide map showing the site, the Development Review Application Form, thfe deposit
discussed below, and a narrative responding to the appropriate criteria in Section 85.200.---—

___
The property is located in the Willamette Falls Drive Commercial Overlay Zone and CDC
99.060(D)(2) requires Historic Review Board review of any required design review or new
construction on the site, but not the partition of the property.

Submittal requirements may be waived but the applicant must first identify the specific
submittal requirement and request, in letter form, that it be waived by the Planning Director
and must identify the specific grounds for that waiver. The waiver may or may not be granted
by the Planning Director.

The CDC is online at http://westlinnoregon.gov/cdc.

ÿ Cuÿr

Site Photo

DRAFT PRE-APPLICATION NOTES
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N/A is not an acceptable response to the approval criteria. Prepare the application and submit

to the Planning Department with deposit fees and signed application form.

The deposit for a Minor Partition is $2,800 dollars. PLEASE NOTE that this is an initial
deposit, and staff time is charged against the deposit account. It is common for
there to be more staff time spent on development applications than deposits
cover, and therefore additional billing may be likely to occur.

Once the submittal is deemed complete, staff will send out public notice of the pending
Planning Director decision, which can be expected to be 4-5 weeks after completeness in most

cases. The decision may be appealed by the applicant or anyone with standing to City Council,
requiring at least one City Council hearing.

Pre-application notes are void after 18 months. After 18 months with no application approved

or in process, a new pre-application conference is required.

Typical landuse applications can take 6-10 monthsfrom beginning to end.

DISCLAIMER: This summary discussion covers issues identified to date. It does not imply that
these are the only issues. The burden of proof is on the applicant to demonstrate that all
approval criteria have been met. These notes do not constitute an endorsement of the
proposed application. Staff responses are based on limited material presented at this pre-

application meeting. New issues, requirements, etc. could emerge as the application is

developed. Thus, there is no "shelf life" for pre-apps.

__
—- t O ÿ *5 r-

—— ÿ{/'''If <&Z_J J

-4ÿ - / « - ft*> <rf 5

—~ 5"

DRAFT PRE-APPLICATION NOTES



,-yÿJ ÿi ?\ ff, $• Cÿi f« * C- >' r. = *• • * ?\K' - - ÿÿÿ?"ÿ •

- "• V V C:-1 ;... i U * ' 1 7,1 , . r.n :C b >?f€ iK:

l.s?ii;Syt*5Si3t:«

S f piUiiii till iiiti
• Ci?N'£*£?£* Gpr*.

/ÿ"/I? "7
,Si:ÿCO*r~«:

(\. *\/> y.-. i

/><• A' J

V *•' * 5 y'S-.
-ÿ1 ÿ ."!ÿ » UK) ÿ .«• • -»» » — •-»-•—» — r.V . :

i._ -•ÿ" U;

f3r«?-'3upi:C3l;-or. (-.onfevertai:- or t or on the ?m';U 2nd third Thursdays cH ef,ce roc-nth. 'r. order to:
b& irhetiuitM for •»• conferoncs th*5 form >r-::h;dmg property owner 5: iignH'tire, the pre-
appheaUcn fee. ami accompanying material must be sub-iwtteo at icast 14 days in advance
of the* cofrleÿence data. Twe«iy-fottr hour notice »s required to n-svio»duie

Addict of Subject Properly- ipr rr»ap/tsK lot); 1754Wiams'tfa fads Drive. Wast unrv Oregon

*»* j *7 -7 v. #4' -s o , f w;u; t j ÿ ÿ " *.* :

11 x n inche> 7

YiJ 17

.*A.• 4ÿ'-<-.

•Sÿ. ,*»- ÿ—«**<'-ÿ ÿ

- ••*->— v.,* 1 «-- • ,., • .-- ;

;ft Ofsler to

frepfenv owner's :osHio£ ad<M



- '
- .

• . ...

:!r\

•

> y ;/£ /

•*%*&, ÿ

!jV ."-r'ssss;-",..?-

4gfc

' "H-w

to "ÿ•••" "J" rf •" '• fc-. s-

£ 4 ... j? •§'' -i 'ÿW§[ ''****>*1.•.«/#/ 7

/-via „ *"•TÿTÿT*"4 rt - —.-.-.ÿ-v
ÿ

«*w ÿ
/ ] ;* 'fmm ! 'Irtter-its* J'ÿc- !*&© i'5i» Iiio© I '•?
/ -J? ÿ Ik fe** |- |fW &W- *jPP OH f f/n w« j
:ÿ' J ~i -i ! j J | 4- ÿ1 f _-|v j

ltsm:

'*iS&$Sp!j4fi aitf 'JsssSskf*•ÿ4<i*j$» - l-jv'i-ÿn.M -•*. W,*Sp? "

•| f. I %4'~ #W»

,. .... , .«, .:>.. #
*a&£. .»A- ">&&&? -i /SAT1 3* »V-**w* »7 ?

Wj I&iprfÿÿÿprjÿ 5 Fp 'ÿ !

« PiRJ ÿ iz}
I » A- W* t i » T -fc. I -I I'&t®*if *»ÿ \ f .2$ *'. I" i .. . .!. „.... .i»,i-.«.' /

i,W; .".iKiiWiVi:te-:ÿ-v-J X V-Ti: - J :

I |ÿ| »t-pm. iÿTi 4fi Ifcÿ4cff ? jy 1 fil i:"rn i 1 i f
W'l 4

\f:?,'i**£'-:*--.

ÿ:\ r~»*rÿ-?r- WÿV"ÿ
-" <r.i05-} &t,y3 firÿÿX'U.ÿiwatifW* p'ASWi ••« • WÿIZZZ?;i\n |,»« |. ' -i» p««

!'fj.\£» }«ÿ e?rc;
;n.-i ,' 'Wi ,-<•• .J

.< F .| WELMM£flTB
; 32 • 'ÿ1>;-| r-y-T;ÿ r>l»' ÿ

5 39 fÿCO* " }«SJ)C i??3ÿp!80 |-S-j
• ro - !».54 % trsr { i'i»? , !«• : m t .*» I.•*;> L«« >'•»-»» ,
|ijI f

ÿ

|- |v i I f 21 j ' I,;T

SHQ:

I7
.t ./

III#'/
&i,-»- si/

..« " I 1 -.f 4, i "vfe $ f "'" - •ÿ

is #'

I..111#
Iÿ f f f

*•ÿ1 -ÿSf "ÿ#<r ->4;.**' '#
M, |«'v

"|. '"' iyM£
*&* d *-" TV-5'

i.v-.Mf.«>:"'--?fjA.-'" •>' y.s<.a
" |" «

7

>%*/



%

;/—Hi-'f*i

'«<* m&$i$i!ei0&,ivu-p-f '£?- pMte-&*xe&ÿ<?.ÿ$?£ £4
n'n.«.iS-ib? ,*<ÿ',<; i-jÿ-U" -*icr*iÿÿ f '*ÿ•'«> - r«'".•• .> UJ*M ÿj,-.-, ,i&•z&t%0k

ÿ••l ' fA~ :1T)' ÿ• ,ÿ), i'JMx.i'" I '• "- •ÿ ''• • <! ' ÿ'.v



iocmo m the :/4of

mmrno,av the southeast cowr of sab blocs. 5;. sab com.% beÿgcmthe how
LON'C SAID RIGHT Of

UN6 A DS5TA«C£ Of 109,00fe! TO A KENT;THENCE tm*2Vl4«W LEAVING LAIDRIQi!Of WA
une, a distance of 100Qo ?mto the northamor sab tract m document no 2ÿ
664552; THENCE N6?a3WE ALONG SAID NORTH UN£, A DISTANCE Of 109,00 ff*T TO THE EAST
UNEOf SAID TRACT SI AND SAID DOCUMENT 00 2000*064952, THENCE $2i»20'24*£ ALONG SAID
EAST um. A INSTANCE Of 190.00 f£€? TO THE POWTQf BEGINNING.

ACTf :This ta?at desc.Hjv.tC'O was Heated poor to January if.

.'3* Ra?cc! Number- 3Q746$2*t



i-v . <ÿv Of moot 5", Y/ULM&K Tpms
m i/4' ?, *,&> p.m., m
enr & m?-tm &

mi %i
Si'it.: WiS m

. wm am o . ÿdb o -jm

"A«§ 5C*p$V V



— r:

i\ *-.• " r. iioa.ti

Sir oinnyside Road Suiiu 70s)

C.acKamas, Oregon 97015
Pnocir 503.786 3940 F** 503.65-3.7633

lr-maH: «K,8iSK:if .com

p:3CkaÿC5 |

•ii'O.
' 6A0.I

.eKvp A,;

ppi* riios i.W.

y-'itbiitiHU: r Di vV«s« }.-.rin 8/C
s<c>v.Y€& C'i Wes* O'Y- core68

Parcel wumfcer £*? '46?25
Ref parcat 4 3*;«03BA«t 600
7 .033 R CIS 3 02 G.MWOO;

k- 1- v' 'iAO:0
PJy.i 000 rv;K
100

7render ;

i~ T--ÿiuuAvÿcÿsr-rnrvn.--a

Mi>j> : S-ftd 710 67
Crmsws "Mali Sir 00 SiocK* 0
Neÿbornc-ec? Are* 05 G*)nm&t£at West S«k<
3 .'OdVjs ptVPUr? W'irer,iele
jmpfcvernent V,". Sty iÿ*&:%,<< ;-a j-S:cv

!A>m:L-se 20'? Coro Corr.n-.wrjgf Larva mwovwi
Legal '04? vVlLA.VCTiX "TRAO TS TRACTS i«

A r 51

! . Mfci Iem;
! MM Sir .-tuf,

' I
%!r;:prc ••••no
Assd'i ctai

:

j Ulh •>0!0
: ; Levy Cede
., i 12-13 Taxes

v-iCiot Rate

, $204.370-
;$3< t 022

:.>f»

: 031? 05a
ÿ 16 7!10
' DC3002
; $5 276,41
If.7MO

3sdrooms
Lialnrooms
.'CM Baths
r-rdf BaPis

FMo: Cover:
Stoker
ÿni Firisti
Cxi r insrfx

T «,*. s« £ K :

TA?r?H;rCiC;C '75
e?>-v

ist Fioor SF
Jnp-v f ims'-e-i $i: :
Mnlsnec? SF
AJX'V-? i?r SF" I

c-pph<- "o?ai SF
UoF inÿpporCierySF '

3a«f.rsnt -m :
3sse?i&c! i/r.sjr. Si"
3asurw:t '-orm

ÿ -A'

-it pStftf , ' |r g|| », 4f|| „ -5 f s?,y- c
,.e-„ 4} .«C..»1ivi. <» V./>J{ ? ;iaLZ+Jk. ,i.. -..*1.'..* * .....'I,.. P. " .5. •

n&drs ;V i*a $ I\

tm-ffA <s'-afcr°« S'-A r>vi



" '-4 A'
ÿ ¥ t '-i ÿ

•M' ' -

r §0 i -f
.? -
f - « nC ,

®•Coeurÿtee'Brfei*
West to*OR 3/G6fi

§3$ m&Temm,

Oha ftrope&es, ux

#asu>m\ fife&TD&f

X J$0£}&, Tt fntsre-fX ÿaÿorÿcGrtvÿfryRrj vwsR&n&tiG
limitedUft&HltyCemÿsrjy . . jSrarifee, tV. fUrfftwgji denned

anceÿ as$|#Kÿa%:aat fQfJh fcg&fo;

V/T/A<tat®£! AuRjwst
f '->-;j=~j (

aliensaA'i

*&$r ÿfitRACt OFtÿSMS IÿÿSSÿrs
§& y<> ?ca?-iv864'isx it&eKÿ&svx>um i?r istsi im-Aÿin ?n im
miif4mmznm% r.$sv im,mk,mroriattruÿisumscoonrnr
osusaora mowe pmnmj*wt.msmMmi

rmmmwvmmmMmwmwmmm :m$p©& the
m«tq&zmn of-wmurnortojuwrrre *au£wave; *nmczm»&9ww&i&m
said WA?-a?%ji o&raÿor:ÿ?.ÿim v, amim?mm£-Kt&mwm
smsms s&m mvmqfwuwk;amsmmi- fs&tmmmmwmmor
stm<7&mmmm Mm§.skmWmÿt.

or- tmmrmto ms-fesst urni> - ' l- m mmmm
ztm<m#s£&*asÿmÿ-z ÿ&xattuÿs.x isfMicÿ

?wrxtfo«

Xnl" Cr2- ,'ÿi'i*A-> r'l ZClQv'ÿih,Sci ÿ>XW.V-.'-'.-ÿ=- •-r %T;» -g'-»—'»:

*



,K:c i4/13/2006

f/or rnszwAK., if&ny_. aflfecteiiQ tirte, which may apiAjer in
irn anany cacerdtti ptet 0> survey.

.s&awfe, mi mmmssm; $si



•**ÿ»W-

«£l=Oftfc StOKWS OR ACD;P'nrir, TTTT INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANSFER# fNG' TEE TITLE SfjQUltf
inquireABourim pm&wsK&ms, itAmisms ops mx& mmms to m-

&m sEcncjÿss fo u?o* omw&mt.tmow. im w& mt

xm i/ms Am nmi&ATKm. mom simvc.or uxsprma xm mmmmx, ine rs&sqn
./ÿQUJRiÿ ra ma?c w property shouio check wrffithe approbate .ciy or county

WAHH&K5 DERARTMT.ÿr TO VfjtLR 'fHAf TriC (MI*OF LANS B'ElNS TÿFERRgfriS A UWRftD
ESTADliSrtEO UTfOR PARCH, AS D£FIM£0 jfM ORS U2.030 OR ZiMiv, TO VERIFY THt APPROVED
uses or the tor or to or?a»W ANtwTtÿoK Iawsu&smmsx facing .or
FOREST PMCTVCES AS DgFiNEO 1(4 ORS 30-936 aND TO AWT mi RIGHTS Of

?xmmomm, sFwt, wbk o% mm> map* mv> iÿqsto i&i&e

flftrHJEPr

::

ÿjjÿr!- 1 > I ' .

This snsSru'iHSBt wa$ ackwwlecÿÿ b«rf«e m? on i*
tK> C>e« vVi'it.- &o te Ailorÿey for Kat«whttf

Kÿrsÿf

Aiifteww ..,

!; uvcas*ÿ(* ••

kiot*c<i' P'-Mc ftn Oregoi

?ige &ct 2



$0£3fV Pkfaht fa Oregon
My' CU-WUl-i'Cr fUte I1ISS!&•

CX. StfSSO&M**



c..


